

5 M A C T 116-26
VIDYOTMA TIWARI Vs. UNTRACE

26.02.2026

Present: None for petitioner.

Issue notice to IO to produce the LRs of deceased
for the next date of hearing.

List on 13.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
26.02.2026