

3 M A C T 116/26
VIDYOTMA TIWARI Vs. UNTRACE

13.03.2026

Present: Petitioners in person.

The untrace report is pending before Ld. JMFC for
10.12.2026.

At request of petitioner, list on 01.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.03.2026